

MPMASY NEW SC

1st. 13. NO. 3307

एक विभाग के अंतर्गत एक विभाग के अंतर्गत

शेड्यूल XLV Form No. 134.

पदनाम/पद

DIVISION

एक विभाग के अंतर्गत एक विभाग के अंतर्गत

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1st. 13. NO. 3307

5th on RA/c bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Chapra Sison Path to Asahi Dusaekh tola ke Rajan Rai Ke gar-jak.					
Agency - Shumbhu Kumar Singh					
Agreement no - 76 SBD / 2020-2021					
Date of start of work - 06/07/2020					
Date of completion - 05/07/2021					
<u>Measurement</u>					
		N/L			
G Singh 24/12/2021 JE		RPSr. 424-12 2021 AE			
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(A) Setting out pillars					
(A) working bench mark pillar - do					
ent = 1.650 Km P-(B)					
item 1(A) @ Rs 3695.91/km					
				= Rs 6098=	
(B) Reference pillars					
ent = 1.650 km P-(B)					
item - 1(B) @ Rs 1708.52					
				= Rs 2819=	

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. clearing and grubbing road land - do -					9088
ent = 1.16 hectare					
P-⑥ item - ②					
@ Rs 51133.76/hect					
				2 Rs	59315=
③ Dismantling of existing brick structure — do —					
ent = 69.32 m ³				P-⑥	
item - ③ @ Rs 231.77/m ³					
				2 Rs	16066=
④ Dismantling of structure cement concrete — do —					
ent = 2.40 m ³				P-⑥	
item - ④ @ Rs 477.18/m ³					
				2 Rs	1145=
⑤ Removing all types of house pipe - do -					
ent = 20 m				P-⑦	
item - ⑤ @ Rs 176.53					
				2 Rs	3531=
⑥ Earthwork in excavation for found - do -					
ent = 46.986 m ³				P-⑦	
item - ⑥ @ Rs 272.01/m ³					
				2 Rs	12780=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing m-15 PCC concrete as levelling course in found					22.31
amt = 8.538 m ³ P-⑦					
item - ⑦ @ Rs 5696.97					
					= Rs 48641
⑧ Brick masonry work in head wall - do -					
amt = 41.607 m ³ P-⑦					
item - ⑧ @ Rs 5364.34					
					= Rs 223194
⑨ Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 - do -					
amt = 22.50 m P-⑧					
item - ⑨ @ Rs 2533.43					
					= Rs 57002
⑩ Plastering with cement mortar on brickwork - do -					
amt = 115.431 m ³ P-⑧					
item - ⑩ @ Rs 145.95/m ³					
					= Rs 16847
⑪ Providing 1.5 mm cement punning - do -					
amt = 27.36 m ² P-⑧					
item - ⑪ @ Rs 46.28					
					= Rs 1266

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Box cutting do					
ent =	131.25m			P-8	
item - (12) @ Rs					
ent =	160.50m			P-28	
item - (12) @ Rs				74.16	
				2 Rs	11902=
(13) const of embankment with material do					21005=
(A) For 1000 m lead					
ent =	96.31m			P-9	
item - 13(A) @ Rs				175.22	
				= Rs	16875=
(B) For 100 m lead					
ent =	474.58m				
P-9 item - 13(B)					1110312=
@ Rs	141.14/m			2 Rs	669822=
(14) const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do					
ent =	690 m			P-9	
item - (14) @ Rs				176.86/m	
				= Rs	1220332=
(15) const of granular subbase by providing well graded material					
do					
ent =	645m			P-9	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 676.65 m ³					
P- (29) itm - (15)					
@ Rs 3167.89/m ³ = Rs					2143011
(16) 1x BM 9x-III					
- - - do - - -					
Providing, laying & spreading - - - do - - -					
ent = 444.262 m ³					
P- (29) itm - (16)					
@ Rs 3849.79/m ³					
					1710315
(17) const. of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete					
pavement - - do - -					
ent = 227.76 m ³					
P- (25) itm - (4)					
@ Rs 7223.82 = Rs					1645297
Total Rs					6165119
Add GST - 12%					739814
Add Labour 1%					61651
Add reinforcement 1%					61249
Total Rs					7027833
less 0.5% as per agreement					35842
Total Rs					6991991
less previous bill amount					1065198
					1978224
					920257
					540468
Total Rs					2487844
upto 24/12/2021					
RP Sm					
24-12-2021					
AE					
CEP					
24/12/21					

Continuation